Town of Wilmington PHONE; (978) 694-2029
FAX: (978) 658-3334
Office of the Town Accountant 1TV (978) 694-1417

121 Glen Road EMAIL: ACCT@WILMINGTONMA.GOV
Wilmington, MA 01887-3597

WWW.WILMINGTONMA. GOV

NOTICE OF NAMES OF PERSONS APPEARING TO BE OWNERS OF CHECKS ISSUED BY
THE TOWN OF WILMINGTON, WHICH HAVE NOT BEEN CASHED AND ARE DEEMED
ABANDONED

Pursuant to MGL 200A Sec. 9A, the following is a list of names and addresses of persons who have
been issued a check by the Town of Wilmington which has not been cashed and is deemed
abandoned. Information about each check may be obtained by a person expressing an interest in
the check by addressing an inquiry to Pamela MacKenzie, Treasurer, Town of Wilmington, 121
Glen Road, Wilmington, MA 01887 or contacting the Town Accountant’s office at 978-694-2029.

9/29/2004
9/15/2004
7/28/2004
8/25/2004
5/11/2005
7/27/2005
1/26/2005
9/13/2006
6/20/2007
8/2/2006
6/20/2007
8/3/2005
7/27/2005
1/31/2007
7/27/2005
3/21/2007
9/13/2006
6/13/2007
6/21/2006
8/4/2004
8/4/2004
7/25/2007
6/30/2007
10/20/2004
5/2/2007
5/3/2006
2/8/2006
3/16/2005
3/14/2007
1/7/2007

Advance Auto Parts
Advance Auto Parts
Alexander and Barbara Quandt
Amanda K. Lagormarsino
Antonio A. Pires

ART Limousine Inc

Carol Rocco

Cassandra McKenney
Charles J. Lojek

Cheryl Jensen
Christopher J. McHale
Christopher Penney
Cingular Interctive
Compass Group

D L Peterson Trust
David Collis

David Hartsough

Dean Christensen

Donna Aronofsky

Edward & Mary Whitney
Edward Whitney
Elizabeth Lamson
Environmental Ins Brok Inc
Eric Palmer

Erin Copeland

Fedex Ground Packaging
Frank DiGiovanni
George Anderson III
George Anderson IIT

Glen Falls Cement



11/8/2006
7/28/2004
3/29/2006
6/1/2005
8/18/2004
9/15/2004
9/27/2006
7/21/2004
2/23/2005
7/27/2005
1/12/2005
1/5/2005
8/18/2004
6/7/2006
5/23/2007
5/3/2006
6/13/2007
1/4/2006
6/28/2006
7/27/2005
5/10/2006
10/27/2004
8/3/2005
7/28/2004
11/30/2005
4/5/2006
11/24/2004
9/1/2004
10/6/2004
8/3/2005
6/22/2005
10/19/2005
8/18/2004
10/6/2004
11/23/2005
6/27/2007
3/22/2006
5/16/2007
5/25/2005
3/22/2006
3/30/2005
2/28/2007
12/15/2004
8/18/2004
9/1/2004
6/22/2005
5/23/2007
8/18/2004

GSI Lumonics

Harold Sennett

Heidi Barletta

Hugh and/or Joan Fraser
Hugh Fraser

Intellisense Corp.

Ioana Dimaruxandra
Jason A. Vachon

Jason Carlson

Jasvir Rayit

Joan Walsh

John Lambert

John McCune

John McCune III

Joseph Ferro

Joseph Scioli

Joseph Szymanski
Joseph Walsh Jr

Judy Simmons

Julie Mitchell

Karen Grossman

Karen J. Himmel

Karen Thibault

Kenneth Casle

Kim Larocca

Knights of Columbus
Kristen M. Lee

Lauren M. Bolognese
Lisa & Eric Gilmour

Lisa Blust

Lorraine Cormier & Lorraine Penney
Luciana Rizzi

Lynn Sullivan

Lynne Michaud

Mark Achorn

Maryann Donovan

Mass Assoc of Prof Sch Adm
Mass Criminal History System Board
Mass Fed of Planning App Bds
McDonald's Corp.
Michael Ferrara

MMPA

Municipal Police Institute
Nellie Patchell

Norman G. Stone

Paul Boucher

Paul C. Smith TR

Paul H. Flagg



6/14/2006 Paul Neal
7/27/2005 Paul R. Gambaradella
8/18/2004 Paul Smith
3/28/2007 Paul Uva
6/1/2005 Peter Lepore I11
6/1/2005 Peter Lepore 111
10/13/2004 Polyvinyl Permuthan Co.
8/24/2005 Pro-Equipment Inc.
1/24/2007 Project Alliance
5/23/2007 Rainen Law Office PC
3/29/2006 Renee Cavanaugh
9/15/2004 Rich Rosen
6/13/2007 Richard and Ann Yurek
7/27/2005 Richard and/or Sandra Carr
8/25/2004 Richard M. Howlett
6/13/2007 Robert and Susan McNabb
8/18/2004 Roldo Roquini
10/19/2005 RPM Diesel
3/28/2007 RR General Contractors LL.C
7/21/2004 Sandra Gorman
6/22/2005 Sara Diorio
3/29/2006 Schmidt Equipment
6/30/2004 Schmidt Equipment
11/1/2006 Sean Butler
7/27/2005 Skytel Corporation
5/23/2007 Spinelli Grandchildrens Trust
9/14/2005 Srikanth Dasamanda
6/30/2004 Steven J. Mullet
4/5/2006 Theresa Lowney
6/14/2006 Thomas Doherty
11/22/2006 Tools for Change
7/18/2007 Tools for Change
9/6/2006 Town of Burlington
6/7/2006 Tropicana Inc
11/24/2004 Unum Life Ins. Of America
6/20/2007 Walter Bahia
6/30/2004 Wilmington Minutemen
5/31/2006 Winchester Emergency Medical



